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Open
1 Vegar Gladheim Vesterås 100 100 100 100 100 86 100 100 100 100 100 80 80 50 86 100 80 43 50 1186
2 Fredrik Gustafsson 80 90 100 70 75 78 100 100 70 100 75 71 75 1014
3 Carl Frithjof Tidemand-Johannessen 40 80 63 63 80 57 71 50 50 25 75 78 60 70 100 57 75 100 90 100 25 982
4 Jostein Hornet 90 100 50 25 43 29 10 25 25 33 56 30 60 30 40 14 25 80 30 14 642
5 Gaute Sebakk Flygel 90 20 71 90 100 100 100 571
6 Oscar Moberg 70 100 43 30 71 60 70 100 544
7 henning djupdal 63 75 90 100 86 414
8 Filip Wik 50 50 100 100 90 390

Dame
1 Jeanine Wik 100 100 100 50 350

Open
1 christian steinsrud 50 89 40 30 80 43 332

Dame
1 Elin Gladheim Vesterås 100 100 100 300

Open
1 Marius Øygard Steinsrud 11 40 80 29 100 260
2 Henning dokken 71 50 56 78 255
3 Kenneth Østgård 14 44 50 100 208

Junior ≤ 18
1 Morten Framnes Bakke 100 100 200

Open
1 Ådne Døvre 100 75 175
2 Are Flaten 38 40 22 50 20 170
3 Jon Kvisberglien 75 86 161
4 Håvard Svingen 43 60 57 160
5 even berntsen 88 60 148
6 Mathias Kleven 70 43 113
7 Olav T Ulven 100 100
7 Morten Framnes Bakke 20 80 100
7 Sindre Balstad 100 100

Dame
1 johanne engelsgjerd 100 100
1 Hedda Ulsrud Svartbekk 100 100
1 Marit Alvsvåg 100 100

Open
1 Terje Midtbøen 100 100

Junior ≤ 18
1 Alexander Garli 100 100

Novice
1 Knut Alfred Kringeland Eriksen 100 100
1 Steffen Bjørnødegård 100 100
1 Teodor Kværna 100 100
1 Gaute Sebakk Flygel 100 100

Open
1 Anders Haugen 90 90
1 Tom Erik Kristiansen 90 90
3 Kenny Mikalsen 89 89
4 Jacob Achekzai 88 88
5 Eivind Lindseth 80 80
5 Eskild Ødegård 80 80

Junior ≤ 18
1 Mats 75 75

Open
1 Lars Kristian Stokkehaugen 70 70
1 Knut Hummelvoll 70 70

Novice
1 Tommy Sagbråten 67 67

Open
1 Sindre skar 67 67
2 Alexander Garli 60 60
2 Tor Håkon Solheim 60 60

Junior ≤ 18
1 mikael masdal 50 50

Novice
1 Gaute Arnegard 50 50

Dame
1 Thea kristine haug Randby 50 50

Open
1 Kai Hoberg 44 44
2 Gunnar Bratrud 40 40
2 Mats Håvelsrud 40 40
2 Halvor Tjøntveit 40 40
5 Ruben Mikalsen 33 33
6 Bjørn Inge Stokkehaugen 30 30
7 Henning Svartbekk 22 22
8 mikael masdal 20 20
8 LARS-EGAR HAUGEN 20 20
8 Elias Dahlen 20 20
11 Anders Nysveen 13 13
12 Jon Ivar Skar 11 11
13 Pelle Elias Olsen Gravdahl 10 10
13 Haakon Wahlquist 10 10
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Sum

1 Gaute Sebakk Flygel 59 88 64 65 67 81 56 58 538

 Open                         

1 Carl Frithjof Tidemand-Johannessen 70 64 78 72 67 71 72 73 65 76 65 69 75 59 64 65 64 58 56 53 65 1401

2 Jostein Hornet 75 88 83 85 73 84 90 69 78 77 78 78 67 66 72 73 65 71 68 75 1515

3 Vegar Gladheim Vesterås 56 59 63 65 59 61 61 59 58 65 64 66 59 61 56 59 59 64 64 1158

4 Fredrik Gustafsson 63 63 53 66 68 69 62 55 59 51 64 59 59 791

5 Gaute Sebakk Flygel 59 88 64 65 67 81 56 58 538

6 Oscar Moberg 68 81 77 77 59 68 65 56 551

7 christian steinsrud 72 68 70 66 67 64 407

8 henning djupdal 72 59 58 55 58 302

9 Filip Wik 69 75 72 64 58 338

10 Marius Øygard Steinsrud 84 65 67 70 69 355

11 Are Flaten 82 76 79 77 74 388

12 Henning dokken 72 75 72 75 294

13 Morten Framnes Bakke 81 68 68 64 281

14 Kenneth Østgård 88 75 77 70 310

15 Håvard Svingen 66 66 62 194

16 Jon Kvisberglien 68 67 135

17 Mathias Kleven 68 73 141

18 even berntsen 75 74 149

19 Ådne Døvre 74 77 151

20 Alexander Garli 75 66 141

21 mikael masdal 86 72 158

22 Anders Haugen 64 64

23 Jacob Achekzai 65 65

23 Kenny Mikalsen 65 65

23 Sindre Balstad 65 65

23 Tom Erik Kristiansen 65 65

27 Eivind Lindseth 66 66

27 Knut Hummelvoll 66 66

29 Lars Kristian Stokkehaugen 68 68

30 Tor Håkon Solheim 72 72

31 Halvor Tjøntveit 74 74

32 Mats Håvelsrud 67 67

33 Sindre skar 76 76

34 Gunnar Bratrud 77 77

35 Kai Hoberg 79 79

36 LARS-EGAR HAUGEN 81 81

36 Bjørn Inge Stokkehaugen 81 81

38 Ruben Mikalsen 82 82

39 Henning Svartbekk 83 83

39 Eskild Ødegård 83 83

41 Pelle Elias Olsen Gravdahl 76 76

42 Olav T Ulven 87 87

42 Anders Nysveen 87 87

44 Elias Dahlen 79 79

45 Jon Ivar Skar 91 91

46 Terje Midtbøen 99 99

47 Haakon Wahlquist 102 102

 Dame                         

1 Jeanine Wik 88 84 85 93 350

2 Elin Gladheim Vesterås 72 69 73 214

3 Marit Alvsvåg 88 88

4 Hedda Ulsrud Svartbekk 91 91

5 Thea kristine haug Randby 102 102

6 johanne engelsgjerd 107 107

 Junior ≤ 18                         

1 Morten Framnes Bakke 81 68 68 64 281

2 Alexander Garli 75 66 141

3 mikael masdal 86 72 158

4 Mats 76 76

 Novice                         

1 Steffen Bjørnødegård 89 89

1 Teodor Kværna 89 89

3 Gaute Arnegard 95 95

4 Tommy Sagbråten 97 97

5 Knut Alfred Kringeland Eriksen 115 115
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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